



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **I.P.A. 12/2019**

OYSTER STEEL AND IRON PVT. LTD.

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abhigyan Srivastava,
Adv. (through VC)

versus

SIMLA HOLDINGS & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI
LALER (DHJS)**

ORDER
26.04.2024

%

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on paid leave for casting
vote in Lok Sabha Elections at Noida, UP .

List on 12.09.2024.

Reader to

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

APRIL 26, 2024/cd

Click here to check corrigendum, if any